Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Griechische Gemeinde Bergedorf

Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr

14.01.26
23.01.26
28.01.26
04.02.26
20.02.26
25.02.26
27.02.26
13.03.26
03.04.26
08.04.26
17.04.26
22.04.26
08.05.26
13.05.26
22.05.26
27.05.26
05.06.26

4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G

Griechische Dartgétter 2
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter 2
Griechische Dartgotter 2
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter 2
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter 2
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter 2
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgétter 2
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter 2

Griechische Dartgétter

WAS dagegen

DC Schall & Rauch
Stubchen-Darter

DC Bad Boys & Good Girls
Cutter's Wundertlten
Nix geht mehr

WAS dagegen
Stiibchen-Darter
Schon Schatz

G-Town Eagles

DC HEIEG 85

Mini Klausenkiller
Kniep Piraten
Griechische Dartgétter
G-Town Eagles

Flying Eagles

Mini Klausenkiller

Stand: 12.01.2026

Griechische Dartgotter

Griechische Dartgoétter 2


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=13&change_date=39764
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=14&change_date=39769
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=15&change_date=39779
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=16&change_date=39785
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=17&change_date=39787
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=18&change_date=39797
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=18&change_date=39794
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=20&change_date=39810
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=22&change_date=39826
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=23&change_date=39830
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=24&change_date=39842
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=25&change_date=39846
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=26&change_date=39856
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=27&change_date=39862
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=28&change_date=39868
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=29&change_date=39877
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=30&change_date=39880

