

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Griechische Gemeinde Bergedorf

Mi	14.01.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter 2	-	WAS dagegen	
Fr	23.01.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	DC Schall & Rauch	
Mi	28.01.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter 2	-	Stübchen-Darter	
Mi	04.02.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter 2	-	DC Bad Boys & Good Girls	Stand: 12.01.2026
Fr	20.02.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Cutter's Wundertüten	
Mi	25.02.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter 2	-	Nix geht mehr	Griechische Dartgötter
Fr	27.02.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	WAS dagegen	Griechische Dartgötter 2
Fr	13.03.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Stübchen-Darter	
Fr	03.04.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Schön Schatz	
Mi	08.04.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter 2	-	G-Town Eagles	
Fr	17.04.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	DC HEIEG 85	
Mi	22.04.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter 2	-	Mini Klausenkiller	
Fr	08.05.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Kniep Piraten	
Mi	13.05.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter 2	-	Griechische Dartgötter	
Fr	22.05.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	G-Town Eagles	
Mi	27.05.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter 2	-	Flying Eagles	
Fr	05.06.26	4G	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Mini Klausenkiller	